Scotts Bluff County Personnel Board

County Commissioners Board Room Thursday, January 23, 2025 4:30 P.M.

Revised Agenda

- 1. Call to Order.
- 2. For public information, a copy of the Nebraska Open Meetings Act is posted in the back of this room.
- 3. Introduction of Commissioner's Lay Representative Bruce Hall.
- 4. Roll Call.
- 5. Pledge of Allegiance.
- 6. Emergency Items.
- 7. Approval of January 23, 2025 agenda.
- 8. Approval of November 7, 2024 minutes.
- 9. Discuss and consider Appointment of Personnel Board Chairperson
- 10. Report from Personnel Director
- 11. Discuss and Consider Distracted Driving Policy #1700.004 (Tabled)
- 12. Discuss and Consider Timekeeping #3400.00
- 13. Discuss and Consider Public Funds for Conferences, Training and Meetings #13,100.00
- 14. Discuss and Consider No Smoking or Vaping, #1210.00 (tabled from November 7, 2024)
- 15. Discuss NIRMA Manager Training (Topic from employee representative)
- 16. Discuss Quiet Firing; what it is and why it is an issue (Topic from employee representative)
- 17. Consider recommendations to Board of Commissioners
- 18. Next Meeting April 24, 2025
- 19. Adjournment